
Featured Specials of the 
Monday, May 15 

Fettuccini Alfredo with grilled chicken & garlic 

bread 

Steamed Broccoli 

Diced Peaches or Raisins 

Tuesday, May 16 

Baked Chicken with a biscuit & honey 

Garlic Mashed Potatoes 

Chilled Pineapple or Raisins 

Wednesday, May 17 

Homemade Mac & Cheese with a fresh baked roll 

Steamed Green Beans 

Applesauce or Raisins 

Thursday, May 18 

Breakfast for Lunch 

Crispy Hashbrowns 

Mandarin Orange Slices or Raisins 

Friday, May 19 

Shrimppoppers served with Goldfish Crackers 

Crispy French Fries 

Chilled Mixed Fruit or Raisins 

Featured Specials of the 
Monday, May 22 

Build a Burger or Hot Dog Bar 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Diced Pears or Raisins 

Tuesday, May 23 

Boneless Chicken Wings served with a breadstick 

Steamed Green Beans 

Sorbet Cup or Raisins 

Wednesday, May 24 

Homemade Spaghetti with garlic bread 

Sweet Corn 

Applesauce or Raisins 

Thursday, May 25 

Walking Taco served with Mexican Rice 

Lettuce & Diced Tomatoes; Fiesta Taco Black 

Beans 

Mandarin Orange Slices or Raisins 

Friday, May 26 

Grilled Cheese or Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

served with tomato soup 

Steamed Green Beans 

Diced Peaches or Raisins 

Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, May 1 

Ravioli served with garlic bread 

Sweet Corn 

Diced Peaches or Raisins 

Tuesday, May 2 

Boneless Chicken Wings with a homemade roll 

Crispy French Fries 

Chilled Pineapple or Raisins 

Wednesday, May 3 

Soft Shell Tacos with Mexican Rice & Guacamole 

Lettuce & Diced Tomatoes; Refried Beans 

Applesauce or Raisins 

Thursday, May 4 

Deluxe Pizza Bar 

Steamed Green Beans 

Mandarin Orange Slices or Raisins 

Friday, May 5 

Build Your Own Sub with all the fixins’ 

Baked Beans 

Diced Pears or Raisins 

Monday, May 8 

Sweet & Sour Chicken with Asian Rice & a Fortune 

Cookie 

Steamed Broccoli 

Chilled Pineapple or Raisins 

Tuesday, May 9 

Beef or Chicken Quesadillas served with Mexican 

Rice 

Lettuce & Diced Tomatoes; Fiesta Taco BlackBeans 

Frozen Sorbet Cup or Raisins 

Wednesday, May 10 

Turkey & Gravy with a muffin 

Mashed Potatoes 

Diced Peaches or Raisins 

Thursday, May 11 

Crispy Chicken Nuggets served with a homemade 

roll 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Mandarin Orange Slices or Raisins 

Friday, May 12 

Hot Ham & Cheese or Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

served with tomato soup 

Steamed Green Beans 

Diced Pears or Raisins 
 



This institution is an equal 
opportunity provider.  Menus are 

subject to change. 

May&June 
Menus for 

2017 
TBJH 

Visit Our Fresh Veggie 

& Fruit Bar!!! 
JJ’s Pizza (M-W-F) 

Bosco S�cks with sauce (T & Th) 

Assorted Sandwiches 

Spicy Chickenburger on a bun 

Cheeseburger on a bun 

Nacho Chips & Cheese 

served with taco meat 

Yogurt with string cheese and 

Goldfish crackers 

You MUST include 

a veggie or fruit 

from the daily choices listed 

or from our V/F Bar to make a 

COMPLETE meal. 

Featured Specials of the Day 

 

 

Monday, June 5 

Build Your Own Nachos Supreme served 

with Mexican Rice 

Lettuce & Diced Tomatoes; Refried Beans 

Diced Peaches or Raisins 

Tuesday, June 6 

Hot Dog; Brat or Burger Bar 

Baked Beans 

Mandarin Oranges or Raisins 
Wednesday, June 7 

Baked Chicken with a homemade roll 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Diced Pears or Raisins 
Thursday, June 8 

Build Your Own Sub with all the fixins’ 

Sweet Corn 

Chilled Mixed Fruit or Raisins 

Friday, June 9 

Cook’s Choice 

 

Monday, June 12 

Cook’s Choice 

Tuesday, June 13 

Cook’s Choice 

Monday, June 14 

Half Day—Sack Lunches 

Tuesday, June 15 
Half Day  

Lunch will not be served 

 

 

SUNNY-SUMMER TIME!!!! 
 

Featured Specials of the 
Monday, May 29 
Click here to enter 

your featured choicesfor today’s date. 

Tuesday, May 30 

Breakfast for Lunch 

Crispy Hashbrowns 

Juice Cup or Raisins 

Wednesday, June 31 

Homemade Lasagna served with garlic bread 

Steamed Broccoli 

Diced Pears or Raisins 

Thursday, June 1 

Turkey & Gravy with a muffin 

Mashed Potatoes 

Diced Peaches or Raisins 

Friday, June 2 

Crispy Chicken Nuggets served with a roll 

Baked Potato with sour cream or butter 

Mandarin Oranges or Raisins 
 


